  Datasheet
www.kosnic.com  Copyright Kosnic Lighting LTD Page: 1
Datasheet Meola MEO40-SCT.xx V1.2 20.09.2022
Meola
40W Variable CCT Integrated LED Bulkhead with DALI/1-10v/Push Dimmable, Sensor, &
Emergency Options
Overview
The Kosnic Meola Bulkhead comes with an integrated LED board for uniform light output. Switchable CCT

Stroboscopic effect metric (SVM) N/A N/A
Light Source Supply 36Vdc 950mA 36Vdc 950mA
Order Codes
Product Options Order Code ID
Standard MEO40-SCT 06831
Emergency MEO40-SCT/E    06461
ON/OFF Microwave sensor MEO40-SCT/S    06466
Emergency & ON/OFF Microwave sensor MEO40-SCT/ES Tbc
DALI-2 Dimmable MEO40-SCT/DA Tbc
DALI-2 & Corridor sensor MEO40-SCT/DAS Tbc
Emergency & DALI-2 MEO40-SCT/EDA Tbc
Emergency, DALI-2 & Corridor sensor MEO40-SCT/EDAS Tbc
Optional Gears and Accessories
Description: Order Code Details:
Battery KBAT2600 (for CEC05LBL/N) Li-ion 2600mAh
Battery KBAT2000LFP1 (for EMDD02) LiFePO4 2000mAh